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28° Torneo Scacco al Coronavirus

online 9 gennaio 2021

nickname
jasonkidd5
cpr58
torrionefunesto
barbossal2k
fabioska
giso56
Gnappo83
Giovab7
folade
Albertolip
carloghezzi
pietroporro
FabrizioNegretti
guido220367
VASTALO

nazzarenocannella

ceccobeppe96
Larici

RealChessDoctor

PierTER

sistema svizzero
player
Bellotto Stefano
Primerano Carlo
La Fontana Stefano
Tavasci Alfio
Cairoli Fabio
Gisolini Michele
Napolitano Matteo
Liscio Giovanni
Cairoli Camillo
Lipari Alberto
Ghezzi Carlo
Porro Pietro
Negretti Fabrizio
Ambroggio Guido
Gervasi Giuseppe
Cannella Nazzareno
Pierpaoli Francesco
Laricini Alberto
Supino Angelo
Turati Pierangelo

durata partita 10’

elo chess

1738
1553
1700
1653
1490
1521
1574
1717
1570
1447
1462
1212
1520
1462
1142
1501
1806
1477
1318
1321

punti

L

2,5
2,5
2,5

R N NN NN

6 turni
punti sp.
17,25
14,25
14
11,5
10,5
8
9
8,5
7
6,5
7,25

4,25
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